arc PROTECTION blankets
ONLY FROM SALISBURY by Honeywell
NEW & improved PRODUCTS
101 E. Crossroads Pkwy., Ste. A   Bolingbrook, IL   60440    toll free ph (USA):877.406.4501   toll free fax (USA):866.824.4922   ph:630.343.3800
Salisbury by Honeywell © 2009 Honeywell International Inc. All Rights Reserved.			                 APB-INFO	 012810
NEW Sizes and NEW ASTM Ratings Available - Meets NEW ASTM Standard
Cat. No.	 Dimensions	 Description
	 in. ( mm )
ARC45-15	 48 x 60 ( 1219 x 1524 )	 15kA rating - navy blue
ARC45-40	 48 x 60 ( 1219 x 1524 )	 40kA rating -gray/khaki
ARC48-15	 48 x 96 ( 1219 x 2438 )	 15kA rating - navy blue
ARC48-40	 48 x 96 ( 1219 x 2438 )	 40kA rating -gray/khaki
-Add suffix “P” to include storage bag.
-Add suffix “PS” to include storage bag and tie-straps.
ARC142		  Strap 1” x 42” Kevlar® w/ buckle
ARC142-K16		  Arc48 Strap Kit w/ 16 buckles
ARC142-K12		  Arc45 Strap Kit w/ 12 buckles
SKBAG		  APB storage bag
Salisbury by Honeywell Arc Protection Blankets are
now available in 4’ x 5’ and 4’ x 8’ sizes. Each size is
available in 15kA or 40kA ratings.  The 15kA blankets